AGENDA FOR THE HEARING OF OCTOBER 8, 2025
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development — 2:30 p.m. Via Teleconference
PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL-FREE): 877-226-8216
ACCESS CODE: 1689646

DISCLAIMER: An ERRC exemption does not supersede an employer's requirement that the employee report
to work in person. Further, this exemption is limited to the New Jersey First Act residency requirement. As
such, an exemption granted by the ERRC does not supersede other residency requirements established by
Federal or State laws, regulations, local ordinances, or employment contracts.

IL

CALL TO ORDER
APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2025-293(R) Christopher Wright
N]J State Police

2025-342(H) Ralph Uldaneta Jr
Juvenile Justice Commission

2025-377 Mary Flannery
Mahwah School District

2025-380(R2) Emma Rutkowski
Department of the Treasury

2025-396(R) Deborah McHugh
Thomas Edison State University

2025-397(R) Owen Christensen
NJ Transit

2025-398 Rainiel Guzman
Camden County Technical School

2025-405(R) John Powell
Department of Corrections

2025-413 Maria Rosero
Cannabis Regulatory Commission

2025-417 Elizabeth Wright
Florence Township School District
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2025-423

2025-424

2025-425

2025-426

2025-427

2025-428

2025-429

2025-430

2025-431

2025-432

2025-433

2025-434

2025-435

2025-436
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Stewart Ebersole
Englewood Public Board of Education

Sandra Hendrickson
Supreme Court of NJ

Antoinette Raso
Department of Environmental Protection

Kemar Green

Hunterdon County Vocational Public School District

Victoria Burns
Department of Transportation

Maressa Bohn
Englewood School District

Maria Stanley
Princeton Public Schools

Heather Mahaley
Department of Community Affairs

Craig Updegrove
Housing Authority of the Town of Phillipsburg

Danica Kuncio
Department of Health

Wayne Lemma
Department of Agriculture

Candice Lank
Vineland Public Schools

Megan Kelly
Hamilton Township School District

Richard Uraga-Lopez
N]J Transit
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2025-437

2025-438

2025-439

2025-440

2025-441

2025-442

2025-443

2025-444

2025-445

2025-446

2025-447

2025-448

2025-449

2025-450
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Irene Gordon
Warren County Planning Department

Jeffrey Gardner
Stillwater Township

Katie Bertussi
River Edge Public Schools

Amanda Thomas
Kean University

Lori Ferrar
Mahwah Township Public Schools

Kerry Otero-Willoughby
Department of Corrections

Ashlynn Shanahan
Department of Environmental Protection

James Summers
Camden County Police Department

Karen Bressler
Mansfield Township Board of Education

Debbie Jackson
NJ Transit

Timothy Adase
Mahwah Public Schools

Savanna Serra
Saddlebrook School District

Francis Canedo
Rowan College at Burlington County

Shivam Patel
Department of Community Affairs
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2025-452

2025-453

2025-454

2025-455

2025-457

2025-458

2025-459

2025-460

2025-461

2025-462

2025-463

2025-464

2025-465

2025-466
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Heather Dow

Lawrence Township Public Schools

Kelly Puccio
Phillipsburg School District

Zhan Quan Li
Department of Health

George Rolon
NJ Infrastructure Bank

Yvonne Bullock
Woolwich Township

Julie Eilertsen
Ewing Township School District

Robert Stefan
Bergenfield Public Schools

Samuel Friedman
N] Transit

Bener Uygun
Pennsauken Public Schools

Linda McDonnell
Ewing Public Schools

William Pyper
Trenton Public Schools

Lucyna Plaza
Branchburg Board of Education

Alexander Nedovizin
N]J Transit

Jason Stalcup
Department of the Treasury
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II1.

IV.
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2025-467 David Reichenberg

Office of the Attorney General
2025-468 Philip Sebasco

Department of Environmental Protection
2025-470 Amanda McLane

Hopewell Valley Regional School District
2025-471 Siri Bowman

Ewing Township School District
2025-472 Juan Fontanez

Orange Township Public Schools
MINUTES
ADJOURNMENT
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