EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

Department of Labor and Workforce Development – 2:30 p.m. Via Teleconference PARTICIPANT CALL-IN (TOLL-FREE): 877-226-8216

ACCESS CODE: 1689646

DISCLAIMER: An ERRC exemption does not supersede an employer's requirement that the employee report to work in person. Further, this exemption is limited to the New Jersey First Act residency requirement. As such, an exemption granted by the ERRC does not supersede other residency requirements established by Federal or State laws, regulations, local ordinances, or employment contracts.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION

2025-293(R) Christopher Wright NJ State Police

2025-342(H) Ralph Uldaneta Jr Juvenile Justice Commission

2025-377 Mary Flannery Mahwah School District

2025-380(R2) Emma Rutkowski
Department of the Treasury

2025-396(R) Deborah McHugh Thomas Edison State University

2025-397(R) Owen Christensen NJ Transit

2025-398 Rainiel Guzman

Camden County Technical School

2025-405(R) John Powell

Department of Corrections

2025-413 Maria Rosero

Cannabis Regulatory Commission

2025-417 Elizabeth Wright

Florence Township School District

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2025-423	Stewart Ebersole Englewood Public Board of Education
2025-424	Sandra Hendrickson Supreme Court of NJ
2025-425	Antoinette Raso Department of Environmental Protection
2025-426	Kemar Green Hunterdon County Vocational Public School District
2025-427	Victoria Burns Department of Transportation
2025-428	Maressa Bohn Englewood School District
2025-429	Maria Stanley Princeton Public Schools
2025-430	Heather Mahaley Department of Community Affairs
2025-431	Craig Updegrove Housing Authority of the Town of Phillipsburg
2025-432	Danica Kuncio Department of Health
2025-433	Wayne Lemma Department of Agriculture
2025-434	Candice Lank Vineland Public Schools
2025-435	Megan Kelly Hamilton Township School District
2025-436	Richard Uraga-Lopez NJ Transit

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2025-437	Irene Gordon Warren County Planning Department
2025-438	Jeffrey Gardner Stillwater Township
2025-439	Katie Bertussi River Edge Public Schools
2025-440	Amanda Thomas Kean University
2025-441	Lori Ferrar Mahwah Township Public Schools
2025-442	Kerry Otero-Willoughby Department of Corrections
2025-443	Ashlynn Shanahan Department of Environmental Protection
2025-444	James Summers Camden County Police Department
2025-445	Karen Bressler Mansfield Township Board of Education
2025-446	Debbie Jackson NJ Transit
2025-447	Timothy Adase Mahwah Public Schools
2025-448	Savanna Serra Saddlebrook School District
2025-449	Francis Canedo Rowan College at Burlington County
2025-450	Shivam Patel Department of Community Affairs

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2025-452	Heather Dow Lawrence Township Public Schools
2025-453	Kelly Puccio Phillipsburg School District
2025-454	Zhan Quan Li Department of Health
2025-455	George Rolon NJ Infrastructure Bank
2025-457	Yvonne Bullock Woolwich Township
2025-458	Julie Eilertsen Ewing Township School District
2025-459	Robert Stefan Bergenfield Public Schools
2025-460	Samuel Friedman NJ Transit
2025-461	Bener Uygun Pennsauken Public Schools
2025-462	Linda McDonnell Ewing Public Schools
2025-463	William Pyper Trenton Public Schools
2025-464	Lucyna Plaza Branchburg Board of Education
2025-465	Alexander Nedovizin NJ Transit
2025-466	Jason Stalcup Department of the Treasury

EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE

2025-467	David Reichenberg Office of the Attorney General
2025-468	Philip Sebasco Department of Environmental Protection
2025-470	Amanda McLane Hopewell Valley Regional School District
2025-471	Siri Bowman Ewing Township School District
2025-472	Juan Fontanez Orange Township Public Schools
MINUTES	

III.

IV. ADJOURNMENT